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NO RESPONSIBILITY 1S ASSUMED FOR USE OF SUPERCEDED OR VOIDED DATA.

ROUGHING [N DIMENSIONS MAY VARY AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

CHCAGO,A
FAUCETS

FITTING NO.

2100 SQUTH CLEARWATER DRIVE
DES PLAINES, ILLINDIS 6008B-5949

DBEA

SUBMITTED MODEL NO.

JOB NAME

ITEM HO.

SUBMITTED AS SHOWN

SUBMITTED AS NOTED

SEE ATTACHED FOR
SUBMITTED MODIFICATION

13/16"-24
MALE THREAD

|
6-1/4" !

[159mm]

-1/8"
[79mm]

6-3/8"
[162mm]

DIMENSIONS IN INCHES AND [MILLIMETERS].

TECHNICAL DATA

DATE:07-25-87

- DOUBLE BEND RIGID/SWING SPOUT

- POLISHED CHROME FINESH OR AS SPECIFIED

BY: MGM
CHKD: Z7
APP'D:

REV: 07-28-987
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